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National Experts 
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Austria 

 

 Mr. Kathrin Baumann-Stanzer 

 Section Environmental Meteorology 

Central Institute for Meteorology and Geodynamics (ZAMG), Austria 

 kathrin.baumann-stanzer@zamg.ac.at 
 

Belgium 

 

 Mr. Frans Fierens 

 Intergewestelijke Cel voor het Leefmilieu (IRCEL) 

Kunstlaan 10-11, 1210 Brussel 

fierens@irceline.be 

 

Bulgaria 

 

Mr. Yumit Hyuseinova 

Air Protection Directorate 

Ministry of Environment and Water 

yuhyuseinova@moew.government.bg 

 

Galya Yordanova 

Air Protection Directorate 

Ministry of Environment and Water 

gyordanova@moew.government.bg 

 

Croatia 

 

 Ms. Sonja Vidic 

 Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service 

Gric 3, 10000 Zagreb, Croatia 

vidic@cirus.dhz.hr 

 

Cyprus 

 

 Mr. Chrysanthi Sofokleous 

 csofokleous@dli.mlsi.gov.cy 

 

Czech Republic 

 

 Ms. Nina Benešová 

Air Quality Protection Division 

Czech Hydrometeorological Institute 

nina.benesova@chmi.cz 

 

Denmark 

mailto:fierens@irceline.be
mailto:yuhyuseinova@moew.government.bg
mailto:gyordanova@moew.government.bg
mailto:vidic@cirus.dhz.hr
mailto:csofokleous@dli.mlsi.gov.cy
mailto:nina.benesova@chmi.cz
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Ulas Im 

Department of Environmental Science 

Aarhus University, Denmark 

ulas@envs.au.dk 

 

 

Matthias Ketzel 

Aarhus University 

Department of Environmental Science 

mke@envs.au.dk 

  

 

Estonia 

 

 Mr. Erik Teinemaa 

 erik.teinemaa@klab.ee 

 
 Mr. Marek Maasikmets 

marek.maasikmets@klab.ee 

 

France 

 

 Ms. Laurence Rouil 

 INERIS 

Laurence.ROUIL@ineris.fr 

 

Finland 

 

Mr. Ari Karppinen 

Finnish Meteorological Institute 

Ari.karpinnen@fmi.fi 

 

Italy 

 Ms. Gabriele Zanini 

 ENEA 

gabriele.zanini@enea.it 

 

Mrs. Mihaela Mircea 

ENEA 

mihaela.mircea@enea.it 

 

Germany 

 

Marion Wichmann-Fiebig 

Abteilungsleiterin Luft 

Umweltbundesamt 

marion.wichmann-fiebig@uba.de 

 

Stephan Nordmann 

Abteilungsleiterin Luft 

https://remi.webmail.ec.europa.eu/owa/redir.aspx?C=CHoXnlT_4JO9ZMbgXWTbcp-CSMydwREsLMvLtU1m38SwEOl9G2rVCA..&URL=mailto%3aulas%40envs.au.dk
https://remi.webmail.ec.europa.eu/owa/redir.aspx?C=EJaQvHEQNUU2b7RaOYuuZwyPwt3b6Sf8oyEP3R81qC6wEOl9G2rVCA..&URL=mailto%3amke%40envs.au.dk
mailto:erik.teinemaa@klab.ee
mailto:Laurence.ROUIL@ineris.fr
mailto:Ari.karpinnen@fmi.fi
mailto:gabriele.zanini@enea.it
mailto:mihaela.mircea@enea.it
mailto:marion.wichmann-fiebig@uba.de
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Umweltbundesamt 

Stephan.Nordmann@uba.de 

 

Greece 

 

 Dr. Anastasios Adamopoulos  

Hellenic Ministry of Environment, Energy and Climate Change 

17, Amaliados St., GR-115 23 Athens, Greece 

a.adamopoulos@prv.ypeka.gr, air_quality@prv.ypeka.gr 

 

Ms. Maria Peppa 

Hellenic Ministry of Environment, Energy and Climate Change 

17, Amaliados St., GR-115 23 Athens, Greece m.peppa@prv.ypeka.gr 

 

 

Hungary 

 

 Mrs Zita Ferenczi 

ferenczi.z@met.hu 

 

 Mr. Gyorgyi Baranka 

 baranka.gy@met.hu 

 

Ireland 

 

Kevin Delaney, 

EPA Ireland  

k.delaney@epa.ie 

 

Latvia 

 

Aiva Eindorfa 

Latvian Environment, Geology and Meteorology Centre  

aiva.eindorfa@lvgmc.lv 

   

Lithuania 

 

Mr. Mindaugas Bernatonis 

Chief Specialist of Air Quality Assesssment Division 

Environment Status Assessment Department, Environmental Protection Agency, Ministry of 

Environment 

Vilnius, Lithuania 

m.bernatonis@aaa.am.lt 

 

Luxembourg 

 

Mrs. Claudine Schiltz 

Ministère du Développement durable et des Infrastructures 

Administration de l’environnement 

Esch-sur-Alzette, Luxembourg 

claudine.schiltz@aev.etat.lu 

mailto:Stephan.Nordmann@uba.de
mailto:a.adamopoulos@prv.ypeka.gr
mailto:air_quality@prv.ypeka.gr
mailto:m.peppa@prv.ypeka.gr
mailto:ferenczi.z@met.hu
mailto:baranka.gy@met.hu
mailto:k.delaney@epa.ie
mailto:aiva.eindorfa@lvgmc.lv
mailto:m.bernatonis@aaa.am.lt
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Malta 

 

 Mrs. Amy Talbot 

 amy.talbot@mepa.org.mt 

 

Netherlands 

 

 Mr. Ado Van Pul 

 addo.van.pul@rivm.nl 

 

 Mr Joost Wesseling 

 Joost.wesseling@rivm.nl 

 

Norway 

 

 Ms. Leonor Tarrason 

 Norwegian Institute for Air Research - NILU 

 leonor.tarrason@nilu.no 

 

 

Poland 

 

 Mrs. Joanna Struzewska 

 joanna.struzewska@is.pw.edu.pl 

 

Portugal 

 

Ms. Ana Isabel Miranda 

Department of Environment and Planning 

University of Aveiro, Aveiro, Portugal 

(Member of the Steering Committee FAIRMODE) 

miranda@ua.pt 

 

Spain 

 

Mr. Fernando Martín 

Head of Atmospheric Pollution Division and RETEMCA coordinator 

Environmental Department, Research Center for Energy,  

Environment and Technology – CIEMAT, Madrid, Spain 

fernando.martin@ciemat.es 

 

Mr. Alberto Orio 

Subdirección General de Calidad del Aire y Medio Ambiente Industrial 

Ministerio de Agricultura, Alimentacion y Medio Ambiente, Madrid, Spain 

Aorio@magrama.es 

 

Sweden 

 

 Mr. Matthew Ross-Jones 

 Swedish Environmental Protection Agency 

mailto:addo.van.pul@rivm.nl
mailto:leonor.tarrason@nilu.no
mailto:miranda@ua.pt
mailto:fernando.martin@ciemat.es
mailto:Aorio@magrama.es
mailto:Aorio@magrama.es
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 Matthew.Ross-Jones@Naturvardsverket.se 

  

 Mrs. Helen Alpfjord 

 Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological Institute 

 helene.alpfjord@smhi.se 

 

Romania 

 

Mr. Alexandru BRUSTEN, councilor   

National Environmental Protection Agency (NEPA) 

General Monitoring Directorate 

Air Quality Assessment Centre 

alexandru.brusten@anpm.ro 

 

Slovenia 

 Mrs. Alenka Fritzel 

 alenka.fritzel@gov.si 

 

 

 

 

United Kingdom 

 

Dr Daniel Waterman 

Daniel.waterman@defra.gsi.gov.uk  

 

Mr. John Stedman 

Ricardo-AEA 

John.Stedman@ricardo-aea.com  

mailto:Matthew.Ross-Jones@Naturvardsverket.se
mailto:hans.backstrom@smhi.se
mailto:alexandru.brusten@anpm.ro
mailto:alenka.fritzel@gov.si
mailto:Daniel.waterman@defra.gsi.gov.uk
mailto:John.Stedman@ricardo-aea.com

